*L/4000054398

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Oily/State/Zip/Filone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800261745758

06/27/14--01025--005 **25.00

2114 JUL 29 PH 2: 24
SECRETARY OF STAIL
SECRETARY SEEL, I LORID

EXAMINER K. SALY

JUL 31 2014



June 27, 2014

ALINA E PEREZ P.O. BOX 1629 DEERFIELD BEACH, FL 33443

SUBJECT: SUPER ROOFING, LLC

Ref. Number: L14000054398

We have received your document for SUPER ROOFING, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

The effective date must be specific and cannot be prior to the date of filing.

The amendment was received on 06/27/2014.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Karen A Saly Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 614A00014079

COVER LETTER

):	Registration Sec Division of Corp	tion- porations
UBJEC	SUPE	R ROOFING, LLC
DJEC	1 ·	Name of Limited Liability Company
ne enclos	sed Articles of A	amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
		dence concerning this matter to the following:
		ALINA E. PEREZ
		Name of Person
		Firm/Company
	Ab	PO BOX 1629 1911 Aventura Address 33280
	F1	Aventura Address 33280 DEERFIELD BEACH, FL 33443
		City/State and Zip Code
		TRUSTEDPMHR@GMAIL.COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
or furthe	r information co	ncerning this matter, please call:
ALIN	IA E. PI	EREZ561\727-4757
	Name of I	Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number

MAILING ADDRESS:

Certificate of Status

Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Certified Copy

(additional copy is enclosed)

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

2016 IN FILED
14 JUL 29 DI
ALLAHASSEE, FLORID.
ASSEE, FLORIN

SUPER ROOFING, LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Li Florida document number L4099954398	ability Company *L1400005*	were filed on 04/03/20 1398	and assigned	
This amendment is submitted to amend the foll	owing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name o	f the limited liab	oility company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the	words "Limited Lial	oility Company," the designation	n "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applic	able:	160 NW 176 ST STE 200-3		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	T ADDRESS)	MIAMI, FL 33169		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:				
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	BOX)			
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of Name of New Registered Agent:		<u>e</u> :	cords, enter the name of the new	
New Registered Office Address:	160 NW 1	76 ST STE 200-3		
		Enter Florida street a	ddress	
	MIAMI		, Florida 33169	
		City	Zip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	Registered Agent:	1		
I hereby accept the appointment as registere provisions of all statutes relative to the propaccept the obligations of my position as regibeing filed to merely reflect a change in the company has been notified in writing of this	er and complete stered agent as pregistered office change.	performance of my dutie provided for in Chapter (address, I hereby confir	es, and I am familiar with and 605, F.S. Or, if this document is	

Page 1 of 3

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = M $AMBR = A$	lanager uthorized Member	•		
<u>Title</u>	Name		Address	Type of Action
MGR	SMART ALLIANCE, INC.		160 NW 176 ST STE 200-3	Add
			MIAMI, FL 33169	Remove
MGR	ALINA E. PEREZ	Ph	पुड़ां देखी 160 NW 176 ST STE 200-3	≡ Add
		Ma	MIAMI, FL 33169	□ Remove
	v	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	70 Box 1911	Aventura, FL 332
				□ Add
				Remove
				Remove 29 JUL 29
				THE TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY
				D Remove
				□ Add
				Remove
				Add
				☐ Remove

). If amending any other information, enter ch	<pre>ange(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.</pre>)	
	•		
			
E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing (The effective date must be specific, cannot be prior to dat the date this document is filed by the Florida Departmen	e of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after		
Dated JUNE 23	2014		
(Place	5		3
ALINA E. PEREZ	number or authorized representative of a member		
	Typed or printed name of signee		
		22	
		WILL 29 F	
		SSER P	,
		PH 2: 24 YOF SIANIN	*ميد
	Page 3 of 3	学	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00